TIPPECANOE COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

RESOLUTION NO. 2014-01-CM

ESTABLISH REGULAR MEETING DATES

Be it resolved by the Tippecanoe County Board of Commissioners, that the regular
meeting dates for 2014 are the first and third Mondays of each month at 10:00 a.m., with
exceptions as noted in the attached schedule. Also, a regular meeting will be held Thursday,
December 30, 2014,

Additional special meeting dates will be scheduled as necessary.

PASSED AND ADOPTED THIS 6th day of January 2014.
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Board of Commissioners’ Meetings 2014

Day of
Week Month Date Time
Meonday January 6 10:00 AM
Tuesday January 21 10:00 AM
Monday February 3 10:00 AM
Tuesday February 18 10:00 AM
Monday March 3 10:00 AM
Monday March 17 10:00 AM
Monday April 7 10:00 AM
Monday April 21 10:00 AM
Monday May 5 10:00 AM
Monday May 19 10:00 AM
Monday June 2 10:00 AM
Monday June 16 10:00 AM
Monday July 7 10:00 AM
Monday July 21 10:00 AM
Monday August 4 10:00 AM
Monday August 18 10:00 AM
Tuesday September 2 10:00 AM
Monday September 15 10:00 AM
Monday October 6 10:00 AM
Monday October 20 10:00 AM
Monday November 3 10:00 AM
Monday November 17 10:00 AM
Monday December 1 10:00 AM
Monday December 15 10:00 AM
Monday December 30 10:00 AM

Other meetings scheduled as needed.




